
   28/01/12   MHDF2679068777/BSNL BILLDESK               128135924         28/01/12           1,516.00                          339,066.94
   28/01/12   MHDF2679070802/IDEA                        128140406         28/01/12           5,870.73                          333,196.21
   28/01/12   CHQ PAID-INWARD TRAN-DEVRAJ ENGG CO        000000018638      28/01/12         100,000.00                          233,196.21
   28/01/12   CHQ RETURN CHGS INCL ST & CESS 050112      000000003534      28/01/12             330.03                          232,866.18
   28/01/12   ATW-421424XXXXXX5729   -PLATINIUM PLA      000000001231      29/01/12          20,000.00                          212,866.18
   28/01/12   ATW-421424XXXXXX5729   -PLATINIUM PLA      000000001232      29/01/12          20,000.00                          192,866.18
   28/01/12   ATW-421424XXXXXX5729   -PLATINIUM PLA      000000001233      29/01/12          10,000.00                          182,866.18

   Generation Date : 20-May-21 17:40             Generated by : R8082                        Requesting Branch Code : 1677

                                                               **CONTINUE**

                                                   Page No. :     3                                                                             
                                                                 TO BE DISPATCHED TO BRANCH: SANAND BRANCH                                
                                                                            Address        : HDFC BANK LTD, 1ST FLOOR,                    
                                                                                             AAKAR COMPLEX, ABOVE SBI BANK,               
   M/S.  DHIMANINDUSTRIALFABRICATOR AND DESIGNERS                                            AHMEDABAD - SANAND HIGHWAY,                  
   C/O DHIMANINDUSTRIALFABRICATOR AND                                       City           : SANAND 382110                                
   DESIGNERS NARAYAN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE                                      State          : GUJARAT                                      
   25 26 SANAND VIRMGAM HIGHWAY EYAVA                                       Phone No.      : 98982 71111                                  
   AHMEDABAD 382110                                                         RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0001677 MICR: 380240034                  
   GUJARAT INDIA                                                            Email          : sales.dhiman@gmail.com                       
   JOINT HOLDERS :                                                          OD Limit       :               0.00 Currency : INR            
                                                                            Cust Id        : 33791150   Pr. Code : 232   Br. Code : 1677  
   Nomination    : Not Registered                                           Account No.    : 16772320000092     OTHER                         
   Statement From: 01/01/12          To: 20/05/21                           A/C open date  : 12/10/2009 Expected AQB  : 100,000.00          
                                                                            Account Status : NO DEBIT                                     

   30/01/12   CHQ PAID-MICR INW CL-SANTKRUPA TRADERS     000000032304      30/01/12         158,507.00                           24,359.18
   30/01/12   16772320000075-TPT-FUND TRANSFER           243506214A1       30/01/12                           150,000.00        174,359.18
   31/01/12   CHQ PAID-MICR INW CL-NEMI TRADERS          000000018637      31/01/12           7,875.00                          166,484.18
   31/01/12   CHQ PAID-MICR INW CL-SHIROMANI HYDRAULIC   000000032303      31/01/12         150,000.00                           16,484.18
   31/01/12   NWD-421424XXXXXX5729   -AHMEDABAD          000000003644      31/01/12           5,000.00                           11,484.18
   01/02/12   CHQ PAID-MICR INW CL-GAJJAR COMPUTER       000000018635      01/02/12          10,450.00                            1,034.18
   02/02/12   CHQ DEP-MICR CLG-BBC, AHMEDABAD            000000184794      03/02/12                           562,763.00        563,797.18
   03/02/12   ATW-421424XXXXXX5729   -  SHANGHAI         203414277784      04/02/12             809.20                          562,987.98
   04/02/12   POS 421424XXXXXX5729    SHANGHAI SHUN HO   203510994264      04/02/12           5,670.98                          557,317.00
   04/02/12   CHQ PAID - SANAND                          000000032311      04/02/12          25,000.00                          532,317.00
   04/02/12   EMI 15788414 CHQ S15788414/26-1 02/12                        04/02/12          51,998.00                          480,319.00
   04/02/12   FT-16772790000029-DHIMANINDUSTRIALFABRIC   000000032310      04/02/12          70,000.00                          410,319.00
   05/02/12   POS 421424XXXXXX5729    SHUN HAO FANG DI   203621507711      05/02/12           4,846.79                          405,472.21
   06/02/12   CHQ PAID-MICR INW CL-THE AMD STEEL STORE   000000032307      06/02/12         323,863.00                           81,609.21
   06/02/12   CHQ PAID-MICR INW CL-BAJAJ AUTO FINANCE    000000003535      06/02/12          22,442.00                           59,167.21
   06/02/12   DEBIT CARD ATM ADJ DT 03/02/12             203414277784      06/02/12                                 1.40         59,168.61
   06/02/12   ATM FEES ON INTL CASH W/D DT 03/02/12      203414277784      06/02/12             110.00                           59,058.61
   06/02/12   POS 421424XXXXXX5729    JIN JANG BOMBAR    203712499428      06/02/12           3,069.63                           55,988.98
   06/02/12   POS 421424XXXXXX5729    SHANGHAI SHUN HO   203711248309      07/02/12          16,202.80                           39,786.18
   08/02/12   CHQ PAID-MICR INW CL-AVANI PETRO           000000032312      08/02/12          23,523.00                           16,263.18
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